MARCA

BENELLI
BENELLI
KYMCO
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

AMMORTIZZATORE YSS C/REGOL. 50 F15-K2

MODELLO
K2/K2 Lc
Naked
People S 2T
F15 Firefox Air
F15 Firefox LC Rst Euro 2
F15 Firefox LC Rst Euro 2.3
F15 Firefox LC TDS Rst Euro 1 DD

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2003
2005 - 2014
1996 - 2005
2004 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2001 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

01004301
01004301
00166304
01004301
01004301
01004301
01004301




